Location

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Merced
Merced

Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Type of Service

Athletics
Athletics
Child care
Child care
Events
Events
Housing and food services
Parking and transportation
Parking and transportation

Student government, advising and small commercial enterprise

Campus recreation
Housing and food services

Student government, advising and small commercial enterprise

Student union
Transportation

Campus recreation
Campus recreation
Child care
Child care
Child care
Housing and food services
Parking and transportation
Student center or union

Athletics
Athletics
Events
Parking and transportation
Institutional support from unrestricted funds*

Athletics
Early childhood education center

Child care
Child care
Student housing
Parking and transportation
Student center or union
Student center or union

Early childhood education center
Mail and postal services
Parking and transportation
Student center or union

Campus recreation
Campus recreation
Child care
Child care
Transportation

Child care
Child care
Student union

Child care
Student center or union
Student housing
Student housing

University of California
Summary of Auxiliary Support
As of June 30, 2022

Source of Other Funding

Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students

Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds*
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds*

Institutional support from unrestricted funds*
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
State and special state appropriations
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Institutional support from unrestricted funds*
Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students

Institutional support from unrestricted funds*
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds*

Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds

Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
State and special state appropriations
Institutional support from unrestricted funds*
Institutional support from unrestricted funds*
Institutional support from unrestricted funds*
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students

Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds

Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds

Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students

Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds*
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students

* This represents the allocation from the federal direct government grants related to the coronavirus pandemic in fiscal year 2022.

Direct government grants* Other Amount
Amount
$37,138,031
444,374
1,038,607
761,038
1,014,786
697,607
38,706
1,724,113
956,638
5,968,081

3,674,000

$12,000,000
8,068,000
771,000

8,121,000

373,598
451,240
425,466
805,139
650,000 143,377
504,072
1,250,864
719,185

3,497,738
2,517,213
178,435
413,300

540,000

24,464
482,469

666,606

622,366
22,890,000
40,000
213,693

2,916,103

1,500,000 810,582
50,000

8,689,107

398,993

700,009 3,714,125
686,271

2,144,238

47,627

240,750

1,374,191
345,739
1,320,756

557,294

285,606
3,000,000

473,179

$54,030,110 $95,049,666




